
  

 
 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 
$300,000.00 05/21/2015 (Council) – Professional Engineering Services for Barton Springs Road Bridge  

Over Barton Creek Project 
$57,000.00 05/21/2015 (Administrative Authority)  

$692,387.00 08/03/2017 (Council) – Preliminary Phase Services 
$1,813,618.00 10/21/2021 (Council) – Final Preliminary Phase Services 
$9,000,000.00 05/02/2024 Proposed (Council) – Design Phase Services 

$11,863,005.00 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 
$299,543.55 05/21/2015 Professional Engineering Services for Barton Springs Road Bridge Over Barton 

Creek Project 
$692,387.00 08/03/2017 SA # 1 – Preliminary Phase Services 

$1,706,591.00 10/21/2021 SA # 2 – Final Preliminary Phase Services 
$35,244.43 02/25/2022 SA # 3 – Final Preliminary Phase Services  
$59,718.36 02/07/2024 SA # 4 – Final Preliminary Phase Services 

$8,571,710.00 Proposed SA # 5 – Design Phase Services 
$11,365,194.34 Total Contract History 

 
 


	CONTRACT HISTORY

